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Valpo vs UWGB - 10/28/2023

Results - Valpo vs UWGB
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGB-WI1 4:04.18

Oswald, Esther Anderson, Ella

Misialek, Alli Metropulos, McKenna

29.44 1:00.59 1:08.5131.72

28.60 1:01.65 53.43

AVU-IN2 4:05.95

Schoch, Sophie G 18 Strauss, Sara A 20

Benoit, Kailyn N 18 Bargwell, Faith A 18

29.74 1:01.72 1:08.9631.93

28.07 59.65 25.23 55.62

BVU-IN3 4:12.15

Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F 18Adams, Roxanne H 18

Benway, Kayley J 18 Keese, Bri L 18

30.17 1:03.18 1:08.7731.97

28.94 1:04.06 25.92 56.14

BGB-WI4 4:13.74

Pagel, Mia 3 Thurin, Kelsey

Allison, Morgan Gorski, Ella 18

29.56 1:01.85 1:11.4216.31

29.46 1:04.32 26.17 56.15

CVU-IN5 x4:15.82

Kirkpatrick, Lily K 19 Eaton, Natalie R 19

Schmidt, Emma F 19 Gorski, Caroline N 19

31.62 1:04.27 1:10.5632.84

30.62 1:05.11 26.28 55.88

CGB-WI6 x4:17.10

Foucault, Grace 19 Zaprzal, Carly

Crawford, Ella 19 Sherrick, Nellie

30.37 1:03.14 1:12.9133.70

28.59 1:03.45 27.36 57.60

DVU-IN7 x4:37.25

Schaekel, Grace M 18 Boor, Madi B 19

Rezabek, Elaina D 18 Purser, Morgan E 21

34.17 1:10.89 1:16.9535.19

30.99 1:07.83 29.27 1:01.58

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGB-WI1 3:28.49

Kremer, Calvin Smolecki, Sebby

Kasal, Max Braatz, Ethan

24.93 51.79 58.3427.23

23.09 50.17 22.56 48.19

BGB-WI2 3:31.49

Klym, Aaron 18 Smolecki, Alex

Halbach, Nathan Luepke, Gabe 18

25.59 53.29 58.0026.95

23.69 51.94 22.18 48.26

AVU-IN3 3:33.29

Oostman, Jackson P 19 Stangeland, Brendan Z 20

Hoppman, Garrett R 19 Martin, Anthony R 19

25.34 52.74 1:00.3727.70

24.24 53.04 21.94 47.14

CGB-WI4 x3:41.28

Zimmerman, Eli Martinez, Inigo

Laux, Jacob Merkatoris, Jack

25.96 53.74 1:02.5129.16

24.79 55.22 23.68 49.81

BVU-IN5 3:41.59

Gutierrez Morales, Santiago * 19Suarez, Jeremy M 19

Mai, Timothy I 20 Cullinan, Owen W 19

28.20 57.68 1:01.1428.15

24.87 54.09 22.91 48.68

CVU-IN6 x3:47.22

Jaegers, Ian J 21 Muffett, Ian M 18

Mantz, Matthew A 19 Snider, Luke L 20

28.44 59.00 1:03.1429.41

25.29 54.86 23.76 50.22

DVU-IN7 x3:48.78

Wilson, Drew P 21 Liebmann, Eli 19

Welker, Ethan S 20 Berzai, Andrew J 20

29.76 1:01.16 1:01.7928.56

25.02 54.85 24.19 50.98

EVU-IN8 x3:58.70

Kennedy, Cole C 20 Sessler, Tyler A 20

Bolinger, Nate L 18 Lorr, Logan A 21

31.25 1:04.53 1:05.0330.60

25.29 55.56 25.24 53.58

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKelly, Alexa1 10:57.47

29.42 32.19 32.8332.69

32.90 33.15 33.23 33.14

32.98 32.92 32.91 33.32

33.45 33.10 33.39 33.40

33.25 33.56 33.15 32.49

GB-WIMorgan, Grace2 11:06.90

30.42 33.03 33.4733.55

33.67 33.83 33.75 33.50

33.79 33.66 33.69 33.77

33.79 33.63 33.73 33.58

33.92 33.25 32.98 31.89

VU-IN 18Tressler, Olivia G3 11:24.70

30.81 33.13 33.8533.70

34.20 34.12 34.08 34.75

35.16 34.97 34.68 34.81

35.05 34.92 35.15 34.77

35.42 34.42 33.75 32.96

VU-IN 19Merritt, Fiona E4 11:47.52

30.63 33.65 35.5934.95

35.51 35.31 35.64 36.28

35.71 35.74 35.90 36.03

36.46 35.87 35.99 35.98

35.99 36.08 35.60 34.61

VU-IN 18Sites, Elizabeth S5 12:04.52

31.46 34.33 35.5135.17

35.71 36.02 36.09 36.29

36.33 36.64 36.53 37.11

36.72 37.19 37.69 37.20

37.40 37.72 37.17 36.24

VU-IN 19Wise, Emma C6 x12:10.72

32.68 35.23 35.8835.58

35.82 36.79 36.46 36.92

36.98 37.58 36.70 37.26

37.75 37.46 36.92 36.76

37.61 37.13 37.16 36.05

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIBurnard, John1 10:03.55

27.51 29.83 29.7329.79

29.87 30.03 30.31 30.47

30.61 30.65 30.41 30.53

30.77 30.85 30.68 30.77

30.59 30.57 30.21 29.37

VU-IN 20Helmboldt, Ricky T2 10:10.39

27.67 30.21 30.6030.53

31.04 31.10 31.22 31.13

31.15 31.00 31.09 30.75

30.82 30.69 30.64 30.57

30.50 30.41 30.16 29.11

GB-WIDeMarco, Jack3 10:19.12

28.45 30.38 31.3830.92

31.30 31.68 31.61 31.44

31.26 31.23 31.16 31.23

30.74 30.92 30.48 30.49

31.02 31.17 31.55 30.71
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

VU-IN 20Koetter, Alex T4 10:34.74

28.51 30.90 31.8631.45

31.93 32.14 32.17 32.14

32.20 32.45 32.03 32.36

32.42 32.28 32.33 32.13

31.79 31.62 31.50 30.53

VU-IN 20Kennedy, Cole C5 10:40.04

27.60 29.81 30.9630.63

31.28 31.47 32.13 32.71

32.45 32.62 32.37 32.22

33.12 32.84 32.61 33.12

33.46 33.10 32.95 32.59

VU-IN 18Roberts, Zach P6 x10:45.82

28.68 30.82 32.0032.19

32.51 33.03 32.61 33.13

33.64 32.76 32.87 32.62

33.03 32.76 32.76 32.69

32.29 33.25 31.74 30.44

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIGale, Kaleigh1 1:59.92

27.85 30.07 31.0230.98

GB-WIFisher, Kath2 2:02.12

28.37 30.80 31.4031.55

VU-IN 19Gorski, Caroline N3 2:02.76

28.15 30.60 32.0331.98

VU-IN 19Schmidt, Emma F4 2:04.15

28.80 31.25 32.1831.92

GB-WI 21Rude, Jacqui5 2:04.32

28.69 31.11 32.5331.99

VU-IN 20Hume, Haley A6 2:04.89

28.99 31.69 31.7132.50

VU-IN 19Kirkpatrick, Lily K7 x2:06.30

29.82 31.58 32.4132.49

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKasal, Max1 1:43.92

23.99 26.65 26.3126.97

VU-IN 18Toolis, Sean M2 1:48.77

25.02 27.58 27.6328.54

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P3 1:50.22

25.04 27.32 29.3928.47

VU-IN 18Bolinger, Nate L4 1:50.75

25.29 27.73 28.7928.94

VU-IN 20Berzai, Andrew J5 x1:51.58

25.69 28.29 28.4929.11

GB-WI 20Beals, Carson6 1:53.19

25.54 28.16 29.6329.86

GB-WIElkassas, Adham7 1:56.96

25.50 28.26 31.7731.43

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIOswald, Esther1 1:00.70

29.49 31.21

VU-IN 18Schoch, Sophie G2 1:01.28

29.54 31.74

GB-WI  3Pagel, Mia3 1:01.45

29.54 31.91

VU-IN 18Ball, Avery L4 1:01.94

29.83 32.11

VU-IN 18Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F5 1:02.47

30.16 32.31

GB-WI 18Gorski, Ella6 1:03.45

30.70 32.75

GB-WI 19Foucault, Grace7 x1:03.49

30.51 32.98

VU-IN 18Keese, Bri L8 x1:04.48

31.12 33.36

VU-IN 18Soria-Gonzalez, Jasmine J9 x1:17.58

37.45 40.13

GB-WISherrick, Nellie--- X1:04.79

31.61 33.18

GB-WI 19Crawford, Ella--- X1:05.29

31.24 34.05

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKremer, Calvin1 52.65

25.55 27.10

GB-WIZimmerman, Eli2 54.01

26.45 27.56

GB-WIHalbach, Nathan3 55.01

26.92 28.09

VU-IN 20Mai, Timothy I4 56.29

26.53 29.76

VU-IN 19Cullinan, Owen W5 57.59

27.80 29.79

VU-IN 19Gutierrez Morales, Santiago *6 58.46

28.77 29.69

VU-IN 20Sessler, Tyler A7 x1:00.69

29.88 30.81

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIAnderson, Ella1 1:08.54

32.43 36.11

VU-IN 18Adams, Roxanne H2 1:08.67

31.99 36.68

VU-IN 20Strauss, Sara A3 1:09.32

32.99 36.33

GB-WIThurin, Kelsey4 1:11.62

33.76 37.86

VU-IN 19Eaton, Natalie R5 1:11.72

33.94 37.78

GB-WIZaprzal, Carly6 1:14.11

34.67 39.44

GB-WIHouseman, Isabelle7 x1:16.10

35.65 40.45

GB-WIKlawiter, Lauren8 x1:16.90

35.60 41.30

VU-IN 21Purser, Morgan E9 x1:19.49

37.53 41.96

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WISmolecki, Sebby1 57.96

27.50 30.46

GB-WISmolecki, Alex2 59.00

27.66 31.34

VU-IN 20Stangeland, Brendan Z3 1:01.17

29.13 32.04

VU-IN 19Liebmann, Eli4 1:02.04

28.96 33.08

GB-WIMartinez, Inigo5 1:02.82

29.23 33.59

VU-IN 18Muffett, Ian M6 1:02.92

29.12 33.80

VU-IN 20Snider, Luke L7 x1:03.03

29.63 33.40

GB-WILaux, Jacob8 x1:04.02

29.64 34.38

VU-IN 21Wilson, Drew P9 x1:04.59

30.20 34.39

GB-WIJames, Ethan10 x1:05.91

30.38 35.53

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 18Benoit, Kailyn N1 2:11.21

30.17 33.83 33.5333.68
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GB-WIKelly, Alexa2 2:13.90

30.17 33.57 35.6734.49

VU-IN 18Benway, Kayley J3 2:22.41

31.48 35.63 37.7337.57

GB-WIAllison, Morgan4 2:23.27

31.74 36.81 37.2637.46

GB-WIWalkowiak, Betsey5 2:26.33

30.90 36.93 39.7038.80

VU-IN 20Pollard, Bridget G6 2:26.55

31.27 36.44 40.5138.33

VU-IN 18Rezabek, Elaina D7 x2:27.02

32.76 37.21 38.7638.29

GB-WIAnderson, Rialey8 x2:28.65

33.20 37.48 39.3338.64

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Martin, Anthony R1 1:55.17

25.75 28.51 31.0729.84

VU-IN 19Mantz, Matthew A2 1:58.45

26.32 29.64 31.1231.37

GB-WIBurnard, John3 1:58.54

27.03 29.76 31.1830.57

VU-IN 19Hoppman, Garrett R4 2:02.25

26.37 30.60 33.3131.97

GB-WIDeMarco, Jack5 2:02.98

27.29 30.86 32.6132.22

VU-IN 20Welker, Ethan S6 x2:04.10

26.92 31.10 33.3332.75

GB-WI 18Klym, Aaron7 2:04.92

26.88 31.93 32.9133.20

VU-IN 18Roberts, Zach P8 x2:09.74

28.88 32.63 34.4533.78

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIMetropulos, McKenna1 24.68

VU-IN 18Bargwell, Faith A*2 25.38

GB-WI 21Rude, Jacqui*2 25.38

VU-IN 18Watson, Avah M4 26.39

GB-WI 19Foucault, Grace5 26.91

GB-WIVenden, Bailey6 x27.36

VU-IN 19Boor, Madi B7 27.62

VU-IN 18Schaekel, Grace M8 x27.67

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIBraatz, Ethan1 22.20

GB-WI 18Luepke, Gabe2 22.38

GB-WI 20Beals, Carson3 22.45

VU-IN 19Suarez, Jeremy M4 22.61

GB-WIMerkatoris, Jack5 x22.90

VU-IN 18Toolis, Sean M6 23.01

GB-WIElkassas, Adham7 x23.22

VU-IN 21Jaegers, Ian J8 23.57

VU-IN 20Helmboldt, Ricky T9 x23.80

VU-IN 21Lorr, Logan A10 x25.30

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GB-WI 18Frederickson, Annie1 201.20

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GB-WI 18Morris, Sam1 219.50

GB-WIGroebner, Andy2 219.35

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIGale, Kaleigh1 55.32

26.81 28.51

VU-IN 18Bargwell, Faith A2 55.95

26.52 29.43

GB-WI 21Rude, Jacqui3 55.96

27.60 28.36

VU-IN 18Keese, Bri L4 56.69

27.20 29.49

VU-IN 19Gorski, Caroline N5 56.97

27.88 29.09

GB-WISherrick, Nellie6 57.80

27.92 29.88

GB-WI 18Gorski, Ella7 x57.89

27.76 30.13

VU-IN 18Watson, Avah M8 x59.07

28.90 30.17

VU-IN 20Hume, Haley A9 x59.83

28.78 31.05

GB-WIKobus, Kelsey10 x1:04.02

30.39 33.63

VU-IN 19Boor, Madi B--- X59.53

28.23 31.30

VU-IN 18Schaekel, Grace M--- X1:02.41

29.41 33.00

VU-IN 18Soria-Gonzalez, Jasmine J--- X1:08.79

33.29 35.50

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIBraatz, Ethan1 49.48

24.11 25.37

VU-IN 18Toolis, Sean M2 49.50

24.18 25.32

GB-WI 18Luepke, Gabe3 49.74

24.15 25.59

GB-WI 20Beals, Carson4 49.89

24.43 25.46

GB-WIMerkatoris, Jack5 x49.90

24.30 25.60

VU-IN 19Suarez, Jeremy M6 49.96

24.46 25.50

VU-IN 19Hoppman, Garrett R7 50.34

24.30 26.04

VU-IN 21Jaegers, Ian J8 x52.09

25.22 26.87

VU-IN 21Lorr, Logan A9 x54.13

25.78 28.35

GB-WIElkassas, Adham10 x55.27

26.26 29.01

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIOswald, Esther1 2:11.42

31.60 33.41 33.1333.28

VU-IN 18Schoch, Sophie G2 2:12.56

31.06 33.37 34.3433.79

GB-WI  3Pagel, Mia3 2:14.28

31.68 34.08 34.3034.22

VU-IN 19Kirkpatrick, Lily K4 2:15.44

32.22 34.17 34.4334.62

VU-IN 18Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F5 2:16.42

32.06 34.07 35.1035.19

GB-WIMisialek, Alli6 2:17.26

31.99 34.65 35.1435.48

VU-IN 18Ball, Avery L7 x2:18.11

31.54 34.80 35.6636.11

GB-WI 19Foucault, Grace8 x2:18.82

33.30 35.11 35.0135.40

VU-IN 18Tressler, Olivia G9 x2:19.94

32.50 34.98 36.0036.46

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIZimmerman, Eli1 1:56.21

27.36 29.48 29.8529.52
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Back)

GB-WIKremer, Calvin2 1:56.46

27.09 29.52 29.2330.62

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P3 1:57.20

27.22 29.21 30.3530.42

GB-WI 18Klym, Aaron4 1:59.38

27.33 30.22 30.8131.02

VU-IN 19Cullinan, Owen W5 2:06.99

29.51 31.79 32.8432.85

VU-IN 19Gutierrez Morales, Santiago *6 2:10.28

30.63 32.72 33.1433.79

VU-IN 18Roberts, Zach P7 x2:13.90

31.82 33.69 33.6234.77

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 20Strauss, Sara A1 2:30.03

34.20 37.48 40.0938.26

VU-IN 18Adams, Roxanne H2 2:32.00

34.28 38.75 39.5639.41

GB-WIAnderson, Ella3 2:34.20

35.85 39.17 39.2939.89

GB-WIZaprzal, Carly4 2:36.67

35.50 39.82 40.6840.67

VU-IN 19Eaton, Natalie R5 2:37.89

35.61 39.73 41.5441.01

GB-WIHouseman, Isabelle6 2:38.79

35.63 41.44 40.7241.00

GB-WIKlawiter, Lauren7 x2:47.32

37.62 41.76 44.5743.37

VU-IN 21Purser, Morgan E8 x2:49.42

39.30 41.94 44.1943.99

VU-IN 19Wise, Emma C9 x2:57.13

39.42 44.11 47.2246.38

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WISmolecki, Sebby1 2:09.48

29.68 32.83 34.3132.66

GB-WISmolecki, Alex2 2:14.75

29.86 33.87 35.9735.05

VU-IN 20Berzai, Andrew J3 2:14.98

29.96 34.06 35.5835.38

VU-IN 20Stangeland, Brendan Z4 2:17.04

31.37 35.08 35.4535.14

VU-IN 20Welker, Ethan S5 2:20.98

31.26 35.93 36.5537.24

VU-IN 20Koetter, Alex T6 x2:23.37

32.26 36.96 36.9337.22

VU-IN 21Wilson, Drew P7 x2:24.12

32.40 36.75 37.7937.18

GB-WIJames, Ethan8 2:24.55

32.98 36.41 38.1836.98

GB-WIMartinez, Inigo9 x2:29.17

32.42 36.29 41.6838.78

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKelly, Alexa1 5:21.73

29.30 31.75 32.6732.03

32.76 32.91 32.74 32.59

33.18 31.80

GB-WIMorgan, Grace2 5:26.58

30.49 33.16 33.2433.15

32.55 32.47 32.80 33.21

33.29 32.22

GB-WIFisher, Kath3 5:30.68

30.26 32.91 33.4233.18

33.44 33.50 33.65 33.77

33.69 32.86

VU-IN 19Schmidt, Emma F4 5:33.36

29.67 32.14 34.2533.36

34.42 34.37 34.32 34.36

33.88 32.59

VU-IN 18Rezabek, Elaina D5 5:37.95

30.46 33.13 33.9833.56

34.36 34.55 34.46 34.39

34.58 34.48

GB-WIAnderson, Rialey6 x5:45.66

31.81 34.53 35.2935.13

35.40 35.22 35.84 35.28

35.18 31.98

VU-IN 19Merritt, Fiona E7 5:45.78

30.83 34.50 35.3635.48

35.35 35.50 35.59 35.46

35.05 32.66

VU-IN 18Sites, Elizabeth S8 x5:46.98

31.07 33.79 34.9134.95

35.43 35.24 35.54 36.10

35.45 34.50

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIBurnard, John1 4:54.43

26.53 29.28 29.8829.71

29.99 29.85 29.90 29.99

30.11 29.19

GB-WIDeMarco, Jack2 5:00.13

27.15 29.88 30.7830.32

30.69 30.63 30.64 30.27

29.98 29.79

VU-IN 20Helmboldt, Ricky T3 5:01.42

27.56 29.94 30.7730.32

30.82 30.91 30.82 30.78

30.33 29.17

VU-IN 19Mantz, Matthew A4 5:01.73

25.37 29.46 31.1630.39

31.41 31.40 31.27 31.26

30.68 29.33

VU-IN 19Liebmann, Eli5 5:06.72

26.89 29.71 30.6530.63

31.04 30.80 30.82 32.00

33.06 31.12

VU-IN 20Kennedy, Cole C6 x5:08.80

27.58 30.24 31.4430.64

31.65 31.45 31.54 31.95

31.64 30.67

VU-IN 20Mai, Timothy I7 x5:22.16

26.27 29.13 33.0830.61

34.42 35.45 34.43 35.76

34.58 28.43

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIMetropulos, McKenna1 1:00.64

28.99 31.65

VU-IN 18Benoit, Kailyn N2 1:01.31

29.15 32.16

GB-WIMisialek, Alli3 1:02.55

29.51 33.04

VU-IN 18Ball, Avery L4 1:03.22

29.49 33.73

VU-IN 18Benway, Kayley J5 1:03.65

29.89 33.76

GB-WIThurin, Kelsey6 1:03.87

29.33 34.54

GB-WI 19Crawford, Ella7 x1:04.08

29.56 34.52

GB-WIAllison, Morgan8 x1:04.88

30.26 34.62

GB-WIWalkowiak, Betsey9 x1:05.15

29.83 35.32

VU-IN 20Hume, Haley A10 x1:06.26

31.17 35.09

VU-IN 20Pollard, Bridget G11 x1:07.00

30.41 36.59
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(#25  Women 100 Yard Fly)

GB-WIVenden, Bailey--- X1:07.38

31.39 35.99

GB-WIKobus, Kelsey--- X1:08.54

31.90 36.64

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKasal, Max1 49.79

23.44 26.35

GB-WIHalbach, Nathan2 52.57

24.71 27.86

VU-IN 19Martin, Anthony R3 52.95

24.64 28.31

VU-IN 20Snider, Luke L4 53.46

24.93 28.53

GB-WI 18Klym, Aaron5 55.17

25.84 29.33

VU-IN 20Sessler, Tyler A6 56.17

26.25 29.92

VU-IN 18Bolinger, Nate L7 x56.84

26.45 30.39

GB-WILaux, Jacob8 x57.15

26.45 30.70

VU-IN 18Muffett, Ian M9 x58.21

26.86 31.35

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GB-WI 18Frederickson, Annie1 229.90

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GB-WIGroebner, Andy1 231.90

GB-WI 18Morris, Sam2 187.75

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIFisher, Kath1 2:16.64

29.80 35.17 31.4040.27

GB-WIAnderson, Ella2 2:18.94

30.85 36.74 33.0438.31

VU-IN 18Tressler, Olivia G3 2:19.01

31.52 34.41 32.1440.94

VU-IN 19Gorski, Caroline N4 2:21.71

30.88 36.36 31.6942.78

GB-WIThurin, Kelsey5 2:21.89

31.18 37.99 32.4240.30

GB-WIHouseman, Isabelle6 x2:22.60

31.11 38.13 31.3741.99

VU-IN 19Schmidt, Emma F7 2:22.64

31.23 37.39 32.6841.34

VU-IN 18Adams, Roxanne H8 x2:22.93

30.78 38.47 34.2839.40

VU-IN 18Benway, Kayley J9 x2:26.36

31.65 37.59 35.0542.07

GB-WIAllison, Morgan10 x2:29.69

30.98 40.16 35.0943.46

GB-WIAnderson, Rialey--- X2:25.53

31.62 37.02 33.4343.46

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WISmolecki, Sebby1 1:54.45

25.72 30.31 26.6831.74

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P2 1:56.05

26.04 29.15 27.8533.01

GB-WIKremer, Calvin3 1:59.60

26.36 30.07 28.0335.14

GB-WIHalbach, Nathan4 2:04.48

26.15 31.73 29.8636.74

VU-IN 20Berzai, Andrew J5 2:05.37

26.55 33.74 29.2335.85

VU-IN 19Hoppman, Garrett R6 2:06.48

26.37 32.62 30.2037.29

VU-IN 21Wilson, Drew P7 x2:08.62

28.11 33.87 29.5637.08

VU-IN 20Welker, Ethan S8 x2:09.55

27.17 33.98 29.9538.45

GB-WILaux, Jacob9 x2:10.46

27.21 33.69 32.3537.21

GB-WIJames, Ethan10 x2:13.37

28.60 34.88 33.2136.68

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGB-WI1 3:40.23

Rude, Jacqui 21 Gale, Kaleigh

Oswald, Esther Metropulos, McKenna

27.43 56.55 54.8226.17

26.26 55.32 25.61 53.54

AVU-IN2 3:46.96

Strauss, Sara A 20 Ball, Avery L 18

Schoch, Sophie G 18 Bargwell, Faith A 18

27.57 57.16 56.5826.72

26.69 56.19 26.20 57.03

BVU-IN3 3:49.54

Kirkpatrick, Lily K 19 Benoit, Kailyn N 18

Keese, Bri L 18 Hume, Haley A 20

27.77 57.78 58.7227.85

26.67 56.14 26.92 56.90

BGB-WI4 3:50.12

Gorski, Ella 18 Sherrick, Nellie

Misialek, Alli Kelly, Alexa

27.82 58.46 56.8726.90

27.87 58.43 26.84 56.36

CGB-WI5 x3:53.26

Crawford, Ella 19 Morgan, Grace

Pagel, Mia 3 Walkowiak, Betsey

28.77 59.93 58.0627.93

27.35 57.62 26.90 57.65

CVU-IN6 x3:59.65

Pollard, Bridget G 20 Eaton, Natalie R 19

Watson, Avah M 18 Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F 18

29.36 1:01.92 1:01.1529.04

27.63 58.79 26.80 57.79

DVU-IN7 x4:08.35

Rezabek, Elaina D 18 Purser, Morgan E 21

Boor, Madi B 19 Schaekel, Grace M 18

29.06 1:00.85 1:02.7430.12

28.87 1:00.83 29.38 1:03.93

EVU-IN8 x4:21.08

Sites, Elizabeth S 18 Merritt, Fiona E 19

Soria-Gonzalez, Jasmine J 18 Wise, Emma C 19

29.66 1:01.65 1:04.9530.19

32.02 1:08.15 30.91 1:06.33

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGB-WI1 3:11.15

Braatz, Ethan Zimmerman, Eli

Beals, Carson 20 Kasal, Max

23.63 49.13 48.2322.76

22.75 48.50 21.48 45.29

AVU-IN2 3:14.14

Martin, Anthony R 19 Cullinan, Owen W 19

Suarez, Jeremy M 19 Toolis, Sean M 18

23.49 48.87 49.3423.08

22.75 48.36 22.17 47.57

BGB-WI3 3:19.59

Merkatoris, Jack Elkassas, Adham

Martinez, Inigo Luepke, Gabe 18

23.58 49.89 51.4124.39

23.28 49.33 23.81 48.96
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Valpo vs UWGB - 10/28/2023

Results - Valpo vs UWGB
(#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

BVU-IN4 3:20.34

Snider, Luke L 20 Muffett, Ian M 18

Bolinger, Nate L 18 Mai, Timothy I 20

24.17 49.66 51.0124.03

50.30 23.47 49.37

CVU-IN5 x3:23.89

Helmboldt, Ricky T 20 Mantz, Matthew A 19

Stangeland, Brendan Z 20 Jaegers, Ian J 21

24.89 51.23 50.7023.47

23.41 50.26 24.69 51.70

DVU-IN6 x3:26.46

Sessler, Tyler A 20 Gutierrez Morales, Santiago * 19

Liebmann, Eli 19 Koetter, Alex T 20

24.94 51.41 50.9524.34

24.58 51.18 24.96 52.92

CGB-WI7 x3:26.86

Burnard, John DeMarco, Jack

James, Ethan Smolecki, Alex

25.33 52.44 49.4123.35

25.47 55.30 23.08 49.71

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. UW Green Bay 181.5

2. Valparaiso University 98.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. UW Green Bay 209

2. Valparaiso University 79


